Flow 91L
4" WET LOCATION PENDANT, WALL, OR SURFACE
DIRECT, INDIRECT, OR INDIRECT/DIRECT
currentlighting.com/litecontrol
© 2023 Litecontrol Corporation. All rights reserved. Information and specifications subject to change
without notice. All values are design or typical values when measured under laboratory conditions.
Page 1 of 4
 Rev 11/03/23

 Rev 11/03/23
LC_91L-PWS-4_spec_R12
ORDERING GUIDE
91L – – – – – – – –
Series Mounting	 Distribution Aperture	 Uplight Distribution Row Length (In Feet) Max Length in Row Diffuser
91L Flow P Pendant
S Surface 1
W Wall
D Direct
I Indirect
ID Indirect/Direct
4 4" STD Standard ____' Enter in foot
increments
02 2', 609mm
03 3', 914mm
04 4', 1219mm
05 5', 1524mm
06 6', 1828mm
08 8', 2438mm
SOF Soft Diffuse Lens,
Lambertian
Example: 91L-W-ID-4-STD-12-06-SOF-C5-35K-I060-D100-D01-2C-UNV-A3
CATALOG #
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
Notes:
1 For surface mount, leave mounting kit blank.
2 Specifiable in 50 lumen increments. Reference the Performance Data Table for full performance offering and exceptions.
3 Specifiable in 50 lumen increments. Reference the Performance Data Table for full performance offering and exceptions.
4 Enter Quantity. 2NL= 2 Nightlight circuits per row.
5 Enter Quantity. 2EF= 2 Batteries per row. 10W battery powered driver. Provides a minimum of 90 minutes of emergency lighting. Inverter Compatible. Provided by others.
6 Only applicable when specified with Emergency/Nightlight
7 Contact Factory for pattern configurations. Not available for pendant mount application. Additional lead time may be applicable Approval drawings required.
8 Only ships with 5" canopies.
– – – – – – –
Finish/Color	 CCT/CRI	 Indirect Output/Ft 2 Direct Output/Ft 3 Driver Circuiting Voltage
C1 Matte White (Default)
C4 Machined Aluminum
C5 Carbon Black
CC Custom Color
30K 3000K, 80CRI
35K 3500K, 80CRI
40K 4000K, 80CRI
I040 400 (Min)
to
I150 1500 (Max)
D035 350 (Min)
to
D135 1350 (Max)
D01 1% Dimming,
0-10V
1C 1 Circuit
2C 2 Circuit -
Uplight/Downlight
UNV 120-277V
Optional
– – – –
Mounting Kit Nightlight Emergency Thru-Wiring Patterns
Pendant
H72 72" Pendant 8
Wall
WM Standard Wall Mount
MM Mullion Mount
A3 3" Adjustable Arm
A6 6" Adjustable Arm
A12 12" Adjustable Arm
F3 3" Fixed Arm
F6 6" Fixed Arm
F12 12" Fixed Arm
NL Nightlight Circuit Required 4 EF 10W Emergency
Battery Backup
(CEC Title 20